
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 
54 
29 
27 
40 
62 
22 

197 
55 
16 
71 
8 

74 
9 

Name 
Charles Horn 
Ricky Simpson 
Stewart Paterson 
Robert Simpson 
TJ Acker 
Robert Edmison 
Mark Ballengee 
Jay Rosenthal 
Mike Moshay 
Douglas Stewart 
Alice Kutsyy 
Mark Edwards 
Bryan Schubert 

Class 
FF 

FFTS 

FFTS 

FFTS 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

FS 

FV 

SRF3 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
10 
5 

Diff 

5.868 
8.876 
9.734 

37.269 
39.079 

1:00.295 
1:19.767 
1:41.292 
2:01.133 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 
30:23.772 
30:29.640 
30:32.648 
30:33.506 
31:01.041 
31:02.851 
31:24.067 
31:43.539 
32:05.064 
32:24.905 
31:41.184 
26:39.567 
13:58.506 

Best Tm 
1:51.952 
1:52.270 
1:52.241 
1:52.484 
1:54.544 
1:54.632 
1:55.977 
1:56.751 
1:59.178 
2:00.262 
2:06.156 
2:14.831 
1:56.590 

Make 
1993 Swift DB6 
1984 Swift DB1 
1988 Swift DB-6 
1985 Swift DB1 
2000 SCCA Ent 
2023 SCCA Ent  
2015 SCCA Ent 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
1994 SCCA Ent 
1988 SCCA Ent SRF3 
2008 Legends Thunder Roadster 
1982 Glamdring 
SCCA Ent SRF3 

Hometown 
Los Gatos, CA 
Apple Valley, CA 
Fallbrook, CA 
Apple Valley, CA 
Saugus, CA 
Manhattan Beach, CA 
Shafter, CA 
Woodland Hills, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Northridge, CA 
Los Altos, CA 
Los Angeles. CA 
Huntington Beach, CA 

Member # 
229541 
708809 
311666-0 
616484 
210471 
363776 
267269 
507814 
495925 
191031 
647103 
63787_1 
527833 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:51.952) for FF by Charles Horn. 

Printed: 11/7/2023 7:54:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont 

Chief Steward: Joseph Hobbs 

Chairman SOM: Jerry Anderson 

Sanction #23-TERG-59400/23-R/59397 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

5.868 

Avg. Speed 

74.062 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.952 

Best Speed 

86.180 

Best Lap by 

54 - Charles Horn 

CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB 

Group 5 SRF3/FF/FFTS/FV 

Race Saturday Official Results 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:28:12 

#13CW 2.680 miles 

11/5/2023 14:15 

CALIFORNIA SPORTS CAR CLUB    
NOVEMBER 4-5, 2023

          BUTTONWILLOW RACEWAY PARK                     


